
6A & Under JV Girls
Carroll Dragon XC Classic
Southlake TX, 08 October 2016

Overall Finish List
O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace Year 	

1 1 5795 Callie	Colvin Southlake	Carroll 21:09.62 6:47/M 12 	

2 2 5466 Jordan	Steele Keller 21:15.43 6:49/M 10 	

3 3 5316 Cali	Westervelt Coppell 21:17.62 6:49/M 12 	

4 4 5801 Jordan	Fleming Southlake	Carroll 21:18.24 6:50/M 11 	

5 5 5856 Madalyn	Wardin Southlake	Carroll 21:21.65 6:51/M 10 	

6 6 5301 Hannah	Pridgen Coppell 21:27.69 6:53/M 12 	

7 7 5489 Amelia	BarreL Keller	Timber	Creek 21:29.38 6:53/M 12 	

8 8 5817 Audrey	Kwentus Southlake	Carroll 21:30.51 6:53/M 10 	

9 9 5665 Katherine	English Plano 21:37.41 6:56/M 10 	

10 10 5826 Caitlin	Mertz Southlake	Carroll 21:41.63 6:57/M 11 	

11 11 5308 Zayna	Siddiqui Coppell 21:43.26 6:58/M 9 	

12 12 5287 Joni	Goh Coppell 21:44.64 6:58/M 10 	

13 13 5294 Catherine	Kimball Coppell 21:47.82 6:59/M 10 	

14 14 5495 Amore	BricheLo Keller	Timber	Creek 21:49.06 7:00/M 9 	

15 15 5523 Natalie	Padilla Keller	Timber	Creek 21:52.52 7:01/M 11 	

16 16 5827 Caitlyn	Midkiff Southlake	Carroll 21:54.60 7:01/M 9 	

17 17 5831 Vy	Nguyen Southlake	Carroll 22:03.07 7:04/M 9 	

18 18 5537 Emily	Whitaker Keller	Timber	Creek 22:03.68 7:04/M 11 	

19 (>	7) 5819 Lauren	Langenberg Southlake	Carroll 22:04.69 7:04/M 10 	

20 (>	7) 5812 Alexa	Karmis Southlake	Carroll 22:07.65 7:05/M 9 	

21 19 5513 Evelyn	MacIas Keller	Timber	Creek 22:12.17 7:07/M 10 	

22 (>	7) 5810 Kate	Hosler Southlake	Carroll 22:13.72 7:07/M 11 	

23 20 5599 Avery	Silliman Lucas	Lovejoy 22:13.78 7:07/M 10 	

24 (>	7) 5829 Hannah	Morrison Southlake	Carroll 22:17.89 7:09/M 12 	

25 21 5240 Rebecca	Zareva Allen 22:18.52 7:09/M 10 	

26 22 5228 Sara	Moghadas Allen 22:23.93 7:10/M 10 	

27 (>	7) 5852 Samantha	Trexler Southlake	Carroll 22:24.71 7:11/M 9 	

28 (>	7) 5824 Avery	Maran Southlake	Carroll 22:28.93 7:12/M 10 	

29 (>	7) 5844 Haiden	Scarborough Southlake	Carroll 22:30.07 7:13/M 9 	

30 23 5307 Darby	Shepard Coppell 22:30.78 7:13/M 12 	

31 (>	7) 5816 Kara	Kushwaha Southlake	Carroll 22:30.99 7:13/M 10 	

32 (>	7) 5848 Lauren	Stewart Southlake	Carroll 22:33.52 7:14/M 10 	

33 24 5600 Gracie	Turner Lucas	Lovejoy 22:34.02 7:14/M 10 	

34 25 5502 Addison	Eanes Keller	Timber	Creek 22:42.22 7:17/M 10 	

35 26 5299 June	Poopanead Coppell 22:43.12 7:17/M 	

36 27 5445 Erin	Harris Keller 22:44.08 7:17/M 9 	
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37 (>	7) 5796 Sarah	Creech Southlake	Carroll 22:44.27 7:17/M 10 	

38 (>	7) 5803 Tatum	Foreman Southlake	Carroll 22:44.44 7:17/M 9 	

39 (>	7) 5858 Payton	Wichman Southlake	Carroll 22:48.31 7:18/M 9 	

40 28 5578 Heidi	Fischer Lucas	Lovejoy 22:48.87 7:18/M 9 	

41 (>	7) 5811 Riley	Hrenko Southlake	Carroll 22:50.01 7:19/M 10 	

42 29 5529 Alicia	Ross Keller	Timber	Creek 22:50.16 7:19/M 11 	

43 (>	7) 5303 Kaitlin	Reznicek Coppell 22:51.75 7:19/M 10 	

44 30 5615 Kelsey	Unger McKinney	Boyd 22:54.23 7:20/M 9 	

45 (>	7) 5505 Kassandra	Goyaa Keller	Timber	Creek 22:54.90 7:20/M 12 	

46 (>	7) 5527 Meredith	PraL Keller	Timber	Creek 22:57.49 7:21/M 12 	

47 (>	7) 5531 BriLany	Shipp Keller	Timber	Creek 22:59.34 7:22/M 11 	

48 31 5239 Rachel	Zareva Allen 23:03.44 7:23/M 10 	

49 (>	7) 5834 Avery	PoLs Southlake	Carroll 23:04.38 7:24/M 9 	

50 (>	7) 5855 Shreya	Veeravelli Southlake	Carroll 23:04.70 7:24/M 10 	

51 (>	7) 5533 Skyler	Smith Keller	Timber	Creek 23:06.69 7:24/M 10 	

52 32 5586 Lily	McCutcheon Lucas	Lovejoy 23:06.97 7:24/M 9 	

53 33 5608 Griselda	Jasso McKinney	Boyd 23:07.62 7:25/M 10 	

54 (>	7) 5800 Elizabeth	Fata Southlake	Carroll 23:08.48 7:25/M 11 	

55 (>	7) 5791 Sydney	Baulier Southlake	Carroll 23:10.18 7:26/M 12 	

56 (>	7) 5311 Hannah	Switzer Coppell 23:10.39 7:26/M 10 	

57 (>	7) 5524 Mackenzie	Panganiban Keller	Timber	Creek 23:10.70 7:26/M 10 	

58 34 5223 Renee	Cole Allen 23:12.42 7:26/M 11 	

59 35 5577 Hallie	Fischer Lucas	Lovejoy 23:13.85 7:26/M 12 	

60 (>	7) 5506 Valeria	Goyaa Keller	Timber	Creek 23:15.56 7:27/M 9 	

61 36 5444 Chrisana	Guy Keller 23:17.72 7:28/M 10 	

62 (>	7) 5534 Meredith	Stuart Keller	Timber	Creek 23:17.92 7:28/M 11 	

63 (>	7) 5536 Gabriela	Villanueva Keller	Timber	Creek 23:19.52 7:28/M 10 	

64 37 5602 Elise	Aldrete McKinney	Boyd 23:20.02 7:29/M 10 	

65 38 5612 Alyssa	Miller McKinney	Boyd 23:21.97 7:29/M 11 	

66 (>	7) 5288 Savannah	Guiaerrez Coppell 23:23.79 7:30/M 9 	

67 (>	7) 5518 Natalie	Nartz Keller	Timber	Creek 23:25.25 7:30/M 10 	

68 (>	7) 5497 Saralee	Burciaga Keller	Timber	Creek 23:27.82 7:31/M 12 	

69 (>	7) 5854 Samantha	Varriale Southlake	Carroll 23:30.22 7:32/M 10 	

70 39 5607 Rachel	Fritz McKinney	Boyd 23:33.08 7:33/M 10 	

71 (>	7) 5499 Breanna	Corry Keller	Timber	Creek 23:34.44 7:33/M 9 	

72 40 5415 Alyssa	Driscoll Frisco	Reedy 23:36.19 7:34/M 11 	

73 41 5673 Lily	Pham Plano 23:38.54 7:34/M 12 	

74 (>	7) 5793 Emma	Campbell Southlake	Carroll 23:41.07 7:35/M 9 	

75 (>	7) 5807 Brooke	Henry Southlake	Carroll 23:41.99 7:35/M 9 	

76 (>	7) 5845 Sarah	Schelling Southlake	Carroll 23:42.16 7:36/M 10 	

77 42 5566 Annabelle	Peck Lewisville	The	Colony 23:44.92 7:36/M 10 	

78 (>	7) 5278 Daniela	Alfaro	Flores Coppell 23:45.93 7:37/M 10 	

79 43 5436 Tess	Casey Keller 23:48.58 7:38/M 12 	
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80 (>	7) 5315 Bryce	ULer Coppell 23:49.82 7:38/M 11 	

81 44 5473 Lauren	Ward Keller 23:50.20 7:38/M 9 	

82 45 5441 Caroline	Grossl Keller 23:51.35 7:39/M 9 	

83 46 5594 Autumn	Purcell Lucas	Lovejoy 23:52.00 7:39/M 11 	

84 47 5598 Emma	SaLerwhite Lucas	Lovejoy 23:52.15 7:39/M 10 	

85 48 5610 Maddie	Jones McKinney	Boyd 23:54.11 7:40/M 11 	

86 49 5438 Olivia	Donnelly Keller 23:54.21 7:40/M 12 	

87 50 5887 Celeste	Wagner Wylie 23:55.71 7:40/M 9 	

88 51 5661 Lauren	Burger Plano 23:58.15 7:41/M 9 	

89 (>	7) 5849 Lauren	Thompson Southlake	Carroll 23:58.77 7:41/M 11 	

90 (>	7) 5452 Elizabeth	Metcalf Keller 24:01.50 7:42/M 9 	

91 52 5238 Whitney	Wurzberger Allen 24:04.46 7:43/M 11 	

92 (>	7) 5286 Piper	Gifford Coppell 24:05.84 7:43/M 9 	

93 53 5232 Abril	Paano Allen 24:06.03 7:43/M 12 	

94 54 5698 Savannah	Pas Plano	East 24:06.32 7:43/M 11 	

95 (>	7) 5488 Alexis	Baker Keller	Timber	Creek 24:08.31 7:44/M 11 	

96 (>	7) 5282 Alexandra	Bowles Coppell 24:10.87 7:45/M 12 	

97 (>	7) 5435 Rachel	Casey Keller 24:11.79 7:45/M 10 	

98 55 5234 Bailey	Trent Allen 24:12.69 7:45/M 9 	

99 (>	7) 5804 Grace	Gobbi Southlake	Carroll 24:13.97 7:46/M 11 	

100 56 5605 Mya	Donohoe McKinney	Boyd 24:14.02 7:46/M 10 	

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace Year 	
101 (>	7) 5442 Kayla	Grupe Keller 24:15.61 7:46/M 12 	

102 (>	7) 5231 Irene	Mwangi Allen 24:17.36 7:47/M 10 	

103 (>	7) 5312 Magdalena	Theel Coppell 24:20.03 7:48/M 12 	

104 (>	7) 5604 Meghan	Baker McKinney	Boyd 24:21.61 7:48/M 10 	

105 57 5424 Allie	McDaniel Frisco	Reedy 24:22.81 7:49/M 9 	

106 58 5658 Jenna	Brown Plano 24:23.58 7:49/M 12 	

107 (>	7) 5813 Lauren	Kim Southlake	Carroll 24:24.03 7:49/M 9 	

108 59 5677 Alondra	Trujillo-Pena Plano 24:24.88 7:49/M 12 	

109 60 5476 Grace	Burwash Keller	Fossil	Ridge 24:27.21 7:50/M 11 	

110 61 5428 Marie	Sanchez Frisco	Reedy 24:30.01 7:51/M 9 	

111 (<	5) 5246 Trinity	Deatherage Arlington	Maran 24:30.22 7:51/M 10 	

112 (>	7) 5520 Makenzye	Nunley Keller	Timber	Creek 24:31.21 7:51/M 	

113 62 5672 Laura	Pham Plano 24:31.63 7:51/M 10 	

114 63 5693 Samantha	Ito Plano	East 24:32.01 7:52/M 10 	

115 64 5382 Camille	Curry Frisco 24:34.34 7:52/M 9 	

116 (>	7) 5313 Torri	Twiggs Coppell 24:34.72 7:52/M 12 	

117 (>	7) 5832 Kenzy	Perlingiero Southlake	Carroll 24:36.63 7:53/M 11 	

118 (<	5) 5255 Madeline	Pederson Arlington	Maran 24:37.33 7:53/M 9 	

119 (>	7) 5833 Sydney	Polansky Southlake	Carroll 24:39.15 7:54/M 11 	

120 65 5571 Sierra	Washington Lewisville	The	Colony 24:39.75 7:54/M 9 	
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121 66 5559 Karen	Aleman Lewisville	The	Colony 24:40.07 7:54/M 10 	

122 67 5481 Olivia	Hoelang Keller	Fossil	Ridge 24:40.54 7:54/M 12 	

123 68 5881 Kayla	McKenzie Wylie 24:43.79 7:55/M 9 	

124 (>	7) 5843 BriLany	Scallons Southlake	Carroll 24:44.05 7:56/M 9 	

125 69 5686 Teagan	Downey Plano	East 24:45.89 7:56/M 10 	

126 (>	7) 5222 Jada	Baker Allen 24:46.63 7:56/M 11 	

127 (>	7) 5281 Mia	Bohn Coppell 24:50.69 7:58/M 9 	

128 70 5663 Ecclesia	Chang-Dupree Plano 24:51.44 7:58/M 11 	

129 (>	7) 5841 Sarah	Rose Southlake	Carroll 24:54.75 7:59/M 10 	

130 71 5685 Elle-Marie	Defrain Plano	East 24:55.43 7:59/M 12 	

131 (<	5) 5254 Meridith	Moore Arlington	Maran 24:58.19 8:00/M 9 	

132 (>	7) 5467 Emma	Tamer Keller 24:58.83 8:00/M 11 	

133 (>	7) 5462 Katherine	Schoeneman Keller 24:59.13 8:00/M 9 	

134 (<	5) 5260 Faith	Smith Arlington	Maran 24:59.23 8:00/M 11 	

135 (<	5) 5874 Jasmine	Orchard Tyler	Lee 24:59.66 8:00/M 9 	

136 (>	7) 5674 Jessica	Phillips Plano 25:00.96 8:01/M 11 	

137 (<	5) 5404 Sarah	Nadolny Frisco	Centennial 25:01.16 8:01/M 11 	

138 (>	7) 5611 Anna	Kazachka McKinney	Boyd 25:02.16 8:01/M 10 	

139 (>	7) 5859 Anna	Widdell Southlake	Carroll 25:05.74 8:02/M 11 	

140 (>	7) 5799 Emili	Evans Southlake	Carroll 25:16.47 8:06/M 9 	

141 72 5412 Khari	Bailey Frisco	Reedy 25:22.19 8:08/M 10 	

142 (>	7) 5861 Serena	Young Southlake	Carroll 25:25.83 8:09/M 9 	

143 73 5483 Andrea	Holtlet Keller	Fossil	Ridge 25:25.87 8:09/M 11 	

144 74 5888 Sydney	Yarborough Wylie 25:39.01 8:13/M 10 	

145 (>	7) 5664 Brooke	Dixon Plano 25:39.06 8:13/M 10 	

146 (>	7) 5468 Sara	Taylor Keller 25:41.08 8:14/M 9 	

147 75 5426 Natalie	Nava Frisco	Reedy 25:42.31 8:14/M 10 	

148 (>	7) 5225 Amber	Gentry Allen 25:44.85 8:15/M 10 	

149 (>	7) 5226 Kiersten	Langley Allen 25:44.90 8:15/M 10 	

150 (>	7) 5840 Brianna	Riley Southlake	Carroll 25:47.41 8:16/M 9 	

151 (>	7) 5237 Summer	Wilkinson Allen 25:49.55 8:16/M 12 	

152 (>	7) 5293 Liana	Karkabi Coppell 25:49.95 8:16/M 9 	

153 (>	7) 5835 Jaycee	Quinn Southlake	Carroll 25:51.68 8:17/M 10 	

154 (>	7) 5530 Emma	Shields Keller	Timber	Creek 25:52.75 8:17/M 9 	

155 (>	7) 5458 Rylie	Persyn Keller 25:55.65 8:18/M 11 	

156 (>	7) 5434 Olivia	Cantrell Keller 25:57.26 8:19/M 12 	

157 76 5557 Alize	Wishom Lewisville 25:59.14 8:20/M 9 	

158 (>	7) 5279 Swarangi	Ambre Coppell 25:59.80 8:20/M 12 	

159 (>	7) 5317 Hagyung	Yeon Coppell 26:01.57 8:20/M 9 	

160 (>	7) 5289 Emily	Huie Coppell 26:02.44 8:21/M 9 	

161 77 5687 Hannah	Epperson Plano	East 26:02.95 8:21/M 12 	

162 (>	7) 5805 Lizzie	Hall Southlake	Carroll 26:04.52 8:21/M 9 	



163 78 5679 Dominique	Barna Plano	East 26:05.29 8:22/M 12 	

164 (>	7) 5439 Taylor	Frentz Keller 26:07.50 8:22/M 10 	

165 79 5479 Lauren	Hammonds Keller	Fossil	Ridge 26:08.26 8:23/M 10 	

166 80 5420 Alexa	Koomey Frisco	Reedy 26:12.66 8:24/M 10 	

167 81 5487 Thu	Tran Keller	Fossil	Ridge 26:12.80 8:24/M 11 	

168 82 5386 Kearney	Johnson Frisco 26:13.65 8:24/M 12 	

169 83 5876 Gizman	Baraso Wylie 26:16.90 8:25/M 11 	

170 84 5419 Nora	Issoui Frisco	Reedy 26:16.98 8:25/M 10 	

171 (>	7) 5525 Isabella	Parra Keller	Timber	Creek 26:18.39 8:26/M 12 	

172 (>	7) 5492 Jordan	Bell Keller	Timber	Creek 26:19.25 8:26/M 	

173 (>	7) 5522 Valeria	Oraz Keller	Timber	Creek 26:22.25 8:27/M 10 	

174 85 5545 Viviana	Lucio Lewisville 26:23.00 8:27/M 11 	

175 86 5543 Paulina	Lara Lewisville 26:24.22 8:28/M 9 	

176 87 5565 Allison	Peck Lewisville	The	Colony 26:25.09 8:28/M 10 	

177 88 5478 Natalie	Colby Keller	Fossil	Ridge 26:26.94 8:28/M 10 	

178 (>	7) 5425 Peyton	Munez Frisco	Reedy 26:27.65 8:29/M 9 	

179 (>	7) 5792 Genevieve	Bower Southlake	Carroll 26:27.84 8:29/M 9 	

180 89 5477 Ashley	Carrillo Keller	Fossil	Ridge 26:29.10 8:29/M 9 	

181 90 5699 Jacqueline	Pham Plano	East 26:31.57 8:30/M 12 	

182 (>	7) 5671 Emma	Louis Plano 26:33.72 8:31/M 10 	

183 (>	7) 5662 Lily	Casillas Plano 26:34.27 8:31/M 10 	

184 (>	7) 5656 Meg	Adams Plano 26:36.23 8:32/M 11 	

185 91 5389 Monique	Meneses Frisco 26:39.14 8:33/M 10 	

186 (>	7) 5814 Catrina	Kolto Southlake	Carroll 26:40.08 8:33/M 10 	

187 92 5769 Kaae	Barns Richardson	Lake	Highlands 26:43.67 8:34/M 9 	

188 93 5390 Cate	Nakum Frisco 26:47.97 8:35/M 10 	

189 94 5882 Angela	Parks Wylie 26:49.31 8:36/M 11 	

190 (>	7) 5515 Madison	MaLhews Keller	Timber	Creek 27:00.28 8:39/M 9 	

191 (>	7) 5809 Melina	Holt Southlake	Carroll 27:02.51 8:40/M 9 	

192 (>	7) 5508 Hayley	Jennings Keller	Timber	Creek 27:07.48 8:41/M 9 	

193 (>	7) 5678 Flannery	Whijield Plano 27:08.86 8:42/M 9 	

194 95 5550 Maribel	Platas Lewisville 27:11.08 8:43/M 11 	

195 96 5766 Olivia	Westbrooks Richardson 27:12.97 8:43/M 10 	

196 (>	7) 5453 Sarah	Moore Keller 27:14.68 8:44/M 12 	

197 97 5395 Mya	Thomaschek Frisco 27:17.03 8:45/M 10 	

198 98 5553 Stephany	Salas	Sanchez Lewisville 27:17.27 8:45/M 10 	

199 (>	7) 5702 Ana	Stanowick Plano	East 27:23.13 8:47/M 12 	

200 (>	7) 5484 Nadio	Jasso Keller	Fossil	Ridge 27:27.68 8:48/M 9 	

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace Year 	
201 99 5763 Mai	Trinh Richardson 27:27.88 8:48/M 11 	

202 (>	7) 5514 Sarah	Marburger Keller	Timber	Creek 27:30.96 8:49/M 12 	

203 (>	7) 5437 Maya	Cross Keller 27:40.56 8:52/M 9 	

204 100 5752 Gaby	Fernandez Richardson 27:40.80 8:52/M 11 	



205 101 5760 Kate	O'Malley Richardson 27:41.64 8:52/M 12 	

206 102 5552 Sarah	Ramm Lewisville 27:43.92 8:53/M 11 	

207 (>	7) 5669 Morgan	Kriska Plano 27:45.92 8:54/M 11 	

208 (<	5) 5401 Alexandra	Chandler Frisco	Centennial 27:48.85 8:55/M 11 	

209 103 5551 Johanna	Prada Lewisville 27:53.05 8:56/M 11 	

210 (>	7) 5555 Diamond	Stevens Lewisville 27:58.88 8:58/M 10 	

211 (>	7) 5296 Denise	Maranez Coppell 27:58.91 8:58/M 10 	

212 104 5379 Neha	Achaibar Frisco 28:03.73 8:59/M 11 	

213 (>	7) 5659 Samantha	Brown Plano 28:05.59 9:00/M 10 	

214 (>	7) 5509 Ashley	Johnson Keller	Timber	Creek 28:06.84 9:00/M 9 	

215 (>	7) 5846 Lily	Schragin Southlake	Carroll 28:07.57 9:01/M 10 	

216 (>	7) 5540 Arlet	Dorantes Lewisville 28:14.00 9:03/M 9 	

217 (>	7) 5790 Isabella	Arreola Southlake	Carroll 28:14.11 9:03/M 9 	

218 105 5744 Lillian	Agarwal Richardson 28:19.32 9:05/M 10 	

219 (>	7) 5828 Grace	Miller Southlake	Carroll 28:31.83 9:08/M 9 	

220 (>	7) 5815 Morgan	Krause Southlake	Carroll 28:33.59 9:09/M 10 	

221 (>	7) 5695 Livia	Lione Plano	East 28:34.99 9:09/M 12 	

222 106 5780 Adriana	Mendez Richardson	Lake	Highlands 28:35.15 9:10/M 12 	

223 (>	7) 5694 Krithika	Kannan Plano	East 28:38.77 9:11/M 10 	

224 (>	7) 5688 Koshma	Eswaramoorthy Plano	East 28:39.25 9:11/M 10 	

225 (>	7) 5482 Taylor	Holloway Keller	Fossil	Ridge 28:39.81 9:11/M 9 	

226 (>	7) 5823 Alina	Mahmud Southlake	Carroll 28:49.22 9:14/M 11 	

227 (<	5) 5410 Nicole	SweaL Frisco	Centennial 28:49.56 9:14/M 9 	

228 107 5789 Sara	Wubante Richardson	Lake	Highlands 28:55.22 9:16/M 11 	

229 (>	7) 5516 Gabriella	Moran Keller	Timber	Creek 29:08.28 9:20/M 9 	

230 (>	7) 5836 Kathryn	Reilley Southlake	Carroll 29:18.28 9:23/M 9 	

231 (>	7) 5512 Meghan	Lamsfuss Keller	Timber	Creek 29:20.40 9:24/M 9 	

232 108 5397 Pauline	Tong Frisco 29:25.23 9:26/M 9 	

233 (>	7) 5498 Jacqueline	CiarleLa Keller	Timber	Creek 29:29.20 9:27/M 10 	

234 (>	7) 5427 Sarah	Nganda Frisco	Reedy 29:47.82 9:33/M 10 	

235 109 5771 Catherine	Bryant Richardson	Lake	Highlands 29:51.24 9:34/M 12 	

236 (>	7) 5806 Abi	Harrill Southlake	Carroll 29:55.19 9:35/M 9 	

237 110 5764 Emaan	Ulfat Richardson 30:19.50 9:43/M 10 	

238 (>	7) 5847 Jordan	Spiegelman Southlake	Carroll 30:21.70 9:44/M 9 	

239 (>	7) 5291 Maysoon	Hussain Coppell 30:27.78 9:46/M 12 	

240 (>	7) 5802 Macy	Flynt Southlake	Carroll 30:44.20 9:51/M 9 	

241 (>	7) 5432 Gracie	Bellamy Keller 30:47.51 9:52/M 10 	

242 111 5569 Yolanda	Steele Lewisville	The	Colony 30:59.12 9:56/M 10 	

243 (>	7) 5496 Emma	Bullock Keller	Timber	Creek 31:16.52 10:01/M 9 	

244 112 5785 Nardos	Samuel Richardson	Lake	Highlands 31:36.35 10:08/M 10 	

245 113 5783 Mallory	Pelt Richardson	Lake	Highlands 31:37.31 10:08/M 10 	

246 (>	7) 5457 Misty	Peng Keller 31:40.92 10:09/M 10 	



247 114 5747 Elle	Beavers Richardson 31:42.09 10:10/M 9 	

248 (>	7) 5749 Wendy	Castro Richardson 31:55.65 10:14/M 9 	

249 115 5784 Bailey	Powers Richardson	Lake	Highlands 31:57.47 10:14/M 10 	

250 116 5564 Rhyan	Pecino Lewisville	The	Colony 32:31.25 10:25/M 10 	

251 (>	7) 5455 Storee	Olive Keller 32:45.72 10:30/M 10 	

252 (>	7) 5463 Sayani	Shah Keller 32:54.63 10:33/M 10 	

253 (>	7) 5776 Macie	Hickman Richardson	Lake	Highlands 33:07.33 10:37/M 10 	

254 (>	7) 5692 Jessica	Horton Plano	East 33:18.94 10:40/M 10 	

255 (>	7) 5853 Allison	Valdiviez Southlake	Carroll 34:04.87 10:55/M 9 	

256 117 5568 Giselle	Soto Lewisville	The	Colony 34:35.09 11:05/M 9 	

257 (>	7) 5773 Halley	Foster Richardson	Lake	Highlands 35:13.20 11:17/M 12 	

258 118 5878 Alyssa	Brown Wylie 36:52.18 11:49/M 9 	

259 (>	7) 5759 Joanna	Moreno Richardson 38:06.86 12:13/M 10 	

260 (>	7) 5778 Jennifer	Huerta Richardson	Lake	Highlands 38:23.99 12:18/M 12 	

261 (>	7) 5787 Taylor	Smith Richardson	Lake	Highlands 38:24.02 12:18/M 12 	

262 (>	7) 5761 Emily	Ratcliffe Richardson 39:46.94 12:45/M 10 	

263 (>	7) 5440 Carla	Furbeck Keller 44:30.53 14:16/M 9 	

Final Team Results
Team - Southlake Carroll Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 28 Team Score (times): 1:47:01.65 Ave Time:21:24.33
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5795 Callie	Colvin 12 1 1 21:09.62 21:09.62 0:00.00

2 5801 Jordan	Fleming 11 4 5 21:18.24 42:27.86 0:08.62

3 5856 Madalyn	Wardin 10 5 10 21:21.65 1:03:49.51 0:12.03

4 5817 Audrey	Kwentus 10 8 18 21:30.51 1:25:20.02 0:20.89

5 5826 Caitlin	Mertz 11 10 28 21:41.63 1:47:01.65 0:32.01

6 5827 Caitlyn	Midkiff 9 (16) (44) 21:54.60 2:08:56.25 0:44.98

7 5831 Vy	Nguyen 9 (17) (61) 22:03.07 2:30:59.32 0:53.45

8 5819 Lauren	Langenberg 10 More	Than	7 	 22:04.69 2:53:04.01 0:55.07

9 5812 Alexa	Karmis 9 More	Than	7 	 22:07.65 3:15:11.66 0:58.03

10 5810 Kate	Hosler 11 More	Than	7 	 22:13.72 3:37:25.38 1:04.10

11 5829 Hannah	Morrison 12 More	Than	7 	 22:17.89 3:59:43.27 1:08.27

12 5852 Samantha	Trexler 9 More	Than	7 	 22:24.71 4:22:07.98 1:15.09

13 5824 Avery	Maran 10 More	Than	7 	 22:28.93 4:44:36.91 1:19.31

14 5844 Haiden	Scarborough 9 More	Than	7 	 22:30.07 5:07:06.98 1:20.45

15 5816 Kara	Kushwaha 10 More	Than	7 	 22:30.99 5:29:37.97 1:21.37

16 5848 Lauren	Stewart 10 More	Than	7 	 22:33.52 5:52:11.49 1:23.90

17 5796 Sarah	Creech 10 More	Than	7 	 22:44.27 6:14:55.76 1:34.65

18 5803 Tatum	Foreman 9 More	Than	7 	 22:44.44 6:37:40.20 1:34.82

19 5858 Payton	Wichman 9 More	Than	7 	 22:48.31 7:00:28.51 1:38.69

20 5811 Riley	Hrenko 10 More	Than	7 	 22:50.01 7:23:18.52 1:40.39

21 5834 Avery	PoLs 9 More	Than	7 	 23:04.38 7:46:22.90 1:54.76



22 5855 Shreya	Veeravelli 10 More	Than	7 	 23:04.70 8:09:27.60 1:55.08

23 5800 Elizabeth	Fata 11 More	Than	7 	 23:08.48 8:32:36.08 1:58.86

24 5791 Sydney	Baulier 12 More	Than	7 	 23:10.18 8:55:46.26 2:00.56

25 5854 Samantha	Varriale 10 More	Than	7 	 23:30.22 9:19:16.48 2:20.60

26 5793 Emma	Campbell 9 More	Than	7 	 23:41.07 9:42:57.55 2:31.45

27 5807 Brooke	Henry 9 More	Than	7 	 23:41.99 10:06:39.54 2:32.37

28 5845 Sarah	Schelling 10 More	Than	7 	 23:42.16 10:30:21.70 2:32.54

29 5849 Lauren	Thompson 11 More	Than	7 	 23:58.77 10:54:20.47 2:49.15

30 5804 Grace	Gobbi 11 More	Than	7 	 24:13.97 11:18:34.44 3:04.35

31 5813 Lauren	Kim 9 More	Than	7 	 24:24.03 11:42:58.47 3:14.41

32 5832 Kenzy	Perlingiero 11 More	Than	7 	 24:36.63 12:07:35.10 3:27.01

33 5833 Sydney	Polansky 11 More	Than	7 	 24:39.15 12:32:14.25 3:29.53

34 5843 BriLany	Scallons 9 More	Than	7 	 24:44.05 12:56:58.30 3:34.43

35 5841 Sarah	Rose 10 More	Than	7 	 24:54.75 13:21:53.05 3:45.13

36 5859 Anna	Widdell 11 More	Than	7 	 25:05.74 13:46:58.79 3:56.12

37 5799 Emili	Evans 9 More	Than	7 	 25:16.47 14:12:15.26 4:06.85

38 5861 Serena	Young 9 More	Than	7 	 25:25.83 14:37:41.09 4:16.21

39 5840 Brianna	Riley 9 More	Than	7 	 25:47.41 15:03:28.50 4:37.79

40 5835 Jaycee	Quinn 10 More	Than	7 	 25:51.68 15:29:20.18 4:42.06

41 5805 Lizzie	Hall 9 More	Than	7 	 26:04.52 15:55:24.70 4:54.90

42 5792 Genevieve	Bower 9 More	Than	7 	 26:27.84 16:21:52.54 5:18.22

43 5814 Catrina	Kolto 10 More	Than	7 	 26:40.08 16:48:32.62 5:30.46

44 5809 Melina	Holt 9 More	Than	7 	 27:02.51 17:15:35.13 5:52.89

45 5846 Lily	Schragin 10 More	Than	7 	 28:07.57 17:43:42.70 6:57.95

46 5790 Isabella	Arreola 9 More	Than	7 	 28:14.11 18:11:56.81 7:04.49

47 5828 Grace	Miller 9 More	Than	7 	 28:31.83 18:40:28.64 7:22.21

48 5815 Morgan	Krause 10 More	Than	7 	 28:33.59 19:09:02.23 7:23.97

49 5823 Alina	Mahmud 11 More	Than	7 	 28:49.22 19:37:51.45 7:39.60

50 5836 Kathryn	Reilley 9 More	Than	7 	 29:18.28 20:07:09.73 8:08.66

51 5806 Abi	Harrill 9 More	Than	7 	 29:55.19 20:37:04.92 8:45.57

52 5847 Jordan	Spiegelman 9 More	Than	7 	 30:21.70 21:07:26.62 9:12.08

53 5802 Macy	Flynt 9 More	Than	7 	 30:44.20 21:38:10.82 9:34.58

54 5853 Allison	Valdiviez 9 More	Than	7 	 34:04.87 22:12:15.69 12:55.25

Team - Coppell Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 45 Team Score (times): 1:48:01.03 Ave Time:21:36.21

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5316 Cali	Westervelt 12 3 3 21:17.62 21:17.62 0:00.00

2 5301 Hannah	Pridgen 12 6 9 21:27.69 42:45.31 0:10.07

3 5308 Zayna	Siddiqui 9 11 20 21:43.26 1:04:28.57 0:25.64

4 5287 Joni	Goh 10 12 32 21:44.64 1:26:13.21 0:27.02

5 5294 Catherine	Kimball 10 13 45 21:47.82 1:48:01.03 0:30.20

6 5307 Darby	Shepard 12 (23) (68) 22:30.78 2:10:31.81 1:13.16



7 5299 June	Poopanead (26) (94) 22:43.12 2:33:14.93 1:25.50

8 5303 Kaitlin	Reznicek 10 More	Than	7 	 22:51.75 2:56:06.68 1:34.13

9 5311 Hannah	Switzer 10 More	Than	7 	 23:10.39 3:19:17.07 1:52.77

10 5288 Savannah	Guiaerrez 9 More	Than	7 	 23:23.79 3:42:40.86 2:06.17

11 5278 Daniela	Alfaro	Flores 10 More	Than	7 	 23:45.93 4:06:26.79 2:28.31

12 5315 Bryce	ULer 11 More	Than	7 	 23:49.82 4:30:16.61 2:32.20

13 5286 Piper	Gifford 9 More	Than	7 	 24:05.84 4:54:22.45 2:48.22

14 5282 Alexandra	Bowles 12 More	Than	7 	 24:10.87 5:18:33.32 2:53.25

15 5312 Magdalena	Theel 12 More	Than	7 	 24:20.03 5:42:53.35 3:02.41

16 5313 Torri	Twiggs 12 More	Than	7 	 24:34.72 6:07:28.07 3:17.10

17 5281 Mia	Bohn 9 More	Than	7 	 24:50.69 6:32:18.76 3:33.07

18 5293 Liana	Karkabi 9 More	Than	7 	 25:49.95 6:58:08.71 4:32.33

19 5279 Swarangi	Ambre 12 More	Than	7 	 25:59.80 7:24:08.51 4:42.18

20 5317 Hagyung	Yeon 9 More	Than	7 	 26:01.57 7:50:10.08 4:43.95

21 5289 Emily	Huie 9 More	Than	7 	 26:02.44 8:16:12.52 4:44.82

22 5296 Denise	Maranez 10 More	Than	7 	 27:58.91 8:44:11.43 6:41.29

23 5291 Maysoon	Hussain 12 More	Than	7 	 30:27.78 9:14:39.21 9:10.16

Team - Keller Timber Creek Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 73 Team Score (times): 1:49:26.81 Ave Time:21:53.36

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5489 Amelia	BarreL 12 7 7 21:29.38 21:29.38 0:00.00

2 5495 Amore	BricheLo 9 14 21 21:49.06 43:18.44 0:19.68

3 5523 Natalie	Padilla 11 15 36 21:52.52 1:05:10.96 0:23.14

4 5537 Emily	Whitaker 11 18 54 22:03.68 1:27:14.64 0:34.30

5 5513 Evelyn	MacIas 10 19 73 22:12.17 1:49:26.81 0:42.79

6 5502 Addison	Eanes 10 (25) (98) 22:42.22 2:12:09.03 1:12.84

7 5529 Alicia	Ross 11 (29) (127) 22:50.16 2:34:59.19 1:20.78

8 5505 Kassandra	Goyaa 12 More	Than	7 	 22:54.90 2:57:54.09 1:25.52

9 5527 Meredith	PraL 12 More	Than	7 	 22:57.49 3:20:51.58 1:28.11

10 5531 BriLany	Shipp 11 More	Than	7 	 22:59.34 3:43:50.92 1:29.96

11 5533 Skyler	Smith 10 More	Than	7 	 23:06.69 4:06:57.61 1:37.31

12 5524 Mackenzie	Panganiban 10 More	Than	7 	 23:10.70 4:30:08.31 1:41.32

13 5506 Valeria	Goyaa 9 More	Than	7 	 23:15.56 4:53:23.87 1:46.18

14 5534 Meredith	Stuart 11 More	Than	7 	 23:17.92 5:16:41.79 1:48.54

15 5536 Gabriela	Villanueva 10 More	Than	7 	 23:19.52 5:40:01.31 1:50.14

16 5518 Natalie	Nartz 10 More	Than	7 	 23:25.25 6:03:26.56 1:55.87

17 5497 Saralee	Burciaga 12 More	Than	7 	 23:27.82 6:26:54.38 1:58.44

18 5499 Breanna	Corry 9 More	Than	7 	 23:34.44 6:50:28.82 2:05.06

19 5488 Alexis	Baker 11 More	Than	7 	 24:08.31 7:14:37.13 2:38.93

20 5520 Makenzye	Nunley More	Than	7 	 24:31.21 7:39:08.34 3:01.83

21 5530 Emma	Shields 9 More	Than	7 	 25:52.75 8:05:01.09 4:23.37

22 5525 Isabella	Parra 12 More	Than	7 	 26:18.39 8:31:19.48 4:49.01



23 5492 Jordan	Bell More	Than	7 	 26:19.25 8:57:38.73 4:49.87

24 5522 Valeria	Oraz 10 More	Than	7 	 26:22.25 9:24:00.98 4:52.87

25 5515 Madison	MaLhews 9 More	Than	7 	 27:00.28 9:51:01.26 5:30.90

26 5508 Hayley	Jennings 9 More	Than	7 	 27:07.48 10:18:08.74 5:38.10

27 5514 Sarah	Marburger 12 More	Than	7 	 27:30.96 10:45:39.70 6:01.58

28 5509 Ashley	Johnson 9 More	Than	7 	 28:06.84 11:13:46.54 6:37.46

29 5516 Gabriella	Moran 9 More	Than	7 	 29:08.28 11:42:54.82 7:38.90

30 5512 Meghan	Lamsfuss 9 More	Than	7 	 29:20.40 12:12:15.22 7:51.02

31 5498 Jacqueline	CiarleLa 10 More	Than	7 	 29:29.20 12:41:44.42 7:59.82

32 5496 Emma	Bullock 9 More	Than	7 	 31:16.52 13:13:00.94 9:47.14

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 139 Team Score (times): 1:53:57.49 Ave Time:22:47.50

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5599 Avery	Silliman 10 20 20 22:13.78 22:13.78 0:00.00

2 5600 Gracie	Turner 10 24 44 22:34.02 44:47.80 0:20.24

3 5578 Heidi	Fischer 9 28 72 22:48.87 1:07:36.67 0:35.09

4 5586 Lily	McCutcheon 9 32 104 23:06.97 1:30:43.64 0:53.19

5 5577 Hallie	Fischer 12 35 139 23:13.85 1:53:57.49 1:00.07

6 5594 Autumn	Purcell 11 (46) (185) 23:52.00 2:17:49.49 1:38.22

7 5598 Emma	SaLerwhite 10 (47) (232) 23:52.15 2:41:41.64 1:38.37

Team - Keller Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 152 Team Score (times): 1:54:56.01 Ave Time:22:59.20

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5466 Jordan	Steele 10 2 2 21:15.43 21:15.43 0:00.00

2 5445 Erin	Harris 9 27 29 22:44.08 43:59.51 1:28.65

3 5444 Chrisana	Guy 10 36 65 23:17.72 1:07:17.23 2:02.29

4 5436 Tess	Casey 12 43 108 23:48.58 1:31:05.81 2:33.15

5 5473 Lauren	Ward 9 44 152 23:50.20 1:54:56.01 2:34.77

6 5441 Caroline	Grossl 9 (45) (197) 23:51.35 2:18:47.36 2:35.92

7 5438 Olivia	Donnelly 12 (49) (246) 23:54.21 2:42:41.57 2:38.78

8 5452 Elizabeth	Metcalf 9 More	Than	7 	 24:01.50 3:06:43.07 2:46.07

9 5435 Rachel	Casey 10 More	Than	7 	 24:11.79 3:30:54.86 2:56.36

10 5442 Kayla	Grupe 12 More	Than	7 	 24:15.61 3:55:10.47 3:00.18

11 5467 Emma	Tamer 11 More	Than	7 	 24:58.83 4:20:09.30 3:43.40

12 5462 Katherine	Schoeneman 9 More	Than	7 	 24:59.13 4:45:08.43 3:43.70

13 5468 Sara	Taylor 9 More	Than	7 	 25:41.08 5:10:49.51 4:25.65

14 5458 Rylie	Persyn 11 More	Than	7 	 25:55.65 5:36:45.16 4:40.22

15 5434 Olivia	Cantrell 12 More	Than	7 	 25:57.26 6:02:42.42 4:41.83

16 5439 Taylor	Frentz 10 More	Than	7 	 26:07.50 6:28:49.92 4:52.07

17 5453 Sarah	Moore 12 More	Than	7 	 27:14.68 6:56:04.60 5:59.25

18 5437 Maya	Cross 9 More	Than	7 	 27:40.56 7:23:45.16 6:25.13

19 5432 Gracie	Bellamy 10 More	Than	7 	 30:47.51 7:54:32.67 9:32.08
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20 5457 Misty	Peng 10 More	Than	7 	 31:40.92 8:26:13.59 10:25.49

21 5455 Storee	Olive 10 More	Than	7 	 32:45.72 8:58:59.31 11:30.29

22 5463 Sayani	Shah 10 More	Than	7 	 32:54.63 9:31:53.94 11:39.20

23 5440 Carla	Furbeck 9 More	Than	7 	 44:30.53 10:16:24.47 23:15.10

Team - Allen Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 160 Team Score (times): 1:55:02.77 Ave Time:23:00.55

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5240 Rebecca	Zareva 10 21 21 22:18.52 22:18.52 0:00.00

2 5228 Sara	Moghadas 10 22 43 22:23.93 44:42.45 0:05.41

3 5239 Rachel	Zareva 10 31 74 23:03.44 1:07:45.89 0:44.92

4 5223 Renee	Cole 11 34 108 23:12.42 1:30:58.31 0:53.90

5 5238 Whitney	Wurzberger 11 52 160 24:04.46 1:55:02.77 1:45.94

6 5232 Abril	Paano 12 (53) (213) 24:06.03 2:19:08.80 1:47.51

7 5234 Bailey	Trent 9 (55) (268) 24:12.69 2:43:21.49 1:54.17

8 5231 Irene	Mwangi 10 More	Than	7 	 24:17.36 3:07:38.85 1:58.84

9 5222 Jada	Baker 11 More	Than	7 	 24:46.63 3:32:25.48 2:28.11

10 5225 Amber	Gentry 10 More	Than	7 	 25:44.85 3:58:10.33 3:26.33

11 5226 Kiersten	Langley 10 More	Than	7 	 25:44.90 4:23:55.23 3:26.38

12 5237 Summer	Wilkinson 12 More	Than	7 	 25:49.55 4:49:44.78 3:31.03

Team - McKinney Boyd Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 177 Team Score (times): 1:56:16.92 Ave Time:23:15.38

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5615 Kelsey	Unger 9 30 30 22:54.23 22:54.23 0:00.00

2 5608 Griselda	Jasso 10 33 63 23:07.62 46:01.85 0:13.39

3 5602 Elise	Aldrete 10 37 100 23:20.02 1:09:21.87 0:25.79

4 5612 Alyssa	Miller 11 38 138 23:21.97 1:32:43.84 0:27.74

5 5607 Rachel	Fritz 10 39 177 23:33.08 1:56:16.92 0:38.85

6 5610 Maddie	Jones 11 (48) (225) 23:54.11 2:20:11.03 0:59.88

7 5605 Mya	Donohoe 10 (56) (281) 24:14.02 2:44:25.05 1:19.79

8 5604 Meghan	Baker 10 More	Than	7 	 24:21.61 3:08:46.66 1:27.38

9 5611 Anna	Kazachka 10 More	Than	7 	 25:02.16 3:33:48.82 2:07.93

Team - Plano Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 218 Team Score (times): 1:58:02.56 Ave Time:23:36.51

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5665 Katherine	English 10 9 9 21:37.41 21:37.41 0:00.00

2 5673 Lily	Pham 12 41 50 23:38.54 45:15.95 2:01.13

3 5661 Lauren	Burger 9 51 101 23:58.15 1:09:14.10 2:20.74

4 5658 Jenna	Brown 12 58 159 24:23.58 1:33:37.68 2:46.17

5 5677 Alondra	Trujillo-Pena 12 59 218 24:24.88 1:58:02.56 2:47.47

6 5672 Laura	Pham 10 (62) (280) 24:31.63 2:22:34.19 2:54.22

7 5663 Ecclesia	Chang-Dupree 11 (70) (350) 24:51.44 2:47:25.63 3:14.03

8 5674 Jessica	Phillips 11 More	Than	7 	 25:00.96 3:12:26.59 3:23.55



9 5664 Brooke	Dixon 10 More	Than	7 	 25:39.06 3:38:05.65 4:01.65

10 5671 Emma	Louis 10 More	Than	7 	 26:33.72 4:04:39.37 4:56.31

11 5662 Lily	Casillas 10 More	Than	7 	 26:34.27 4:31:13.64 4:56.86

12 5656 Meg	Adams 11 More	Than	7 	 26:36.23 4:57:49.87 4:58.82

13 5678 Flannery	Whijield 9 More	Than	7 	 27:08.86 5:24:58.73 5:31.45

14 5669 Morgan	Kriska 11 More	Than	7 	 27:45.92 5:52:44.65 6:08.51

15 5659 Samantha	Brown 10 More	Than	7 	 28:05.59 6:20:50.24 6:28.18

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 305 Team Score (times): 2:03:33.51 Ave Time:24:42.70

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5415 Alyssa	Driscoll 11 40 40 23:36.19 23:36.19 0:00.00

2 5424 Allie	McDaniel 9 57 97 24:22.81 47:59.00 0:46.62

3 5428 Marie	Sanchez 9 61 158 24:30.01 1:12:29.01 0:53.82

4 5412 Khari	Bailey 10 72 230 25:22.19 1:37:51.20 1:46.00

5 5426 Natalie	Nava 10 75 305 25:42.31 2:03:33.51 2:06.12

6 5420 Alexa	Koomey 10 (80) (385) 26:12.66 2:29:46.17 2:36.47

7 5419 Nora	Issoui 10 (84) (469) 26:16.98 2:56:03.15 2:40.79

8 5425 Peyton	Munez 9 More	Than	7 	 26:27.65 3:22:30.80 2:51.46

9 5427 Sarah	Nganda 10 More	Than	7 	 29:47.82 3:52:18.62 6:11.63

Team - Plano East Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 334 Team Score (times): 2:04:22.60 Ave Time:24:52.52

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5698 Savannah	Pas 11 54 54 24:06.32 24:06.32 0:00.00

2 5693 Samantha	Ito 10 63 117 24:32.01 48:38.33 0:25.69

3 5686 Teagan	Downey 10 69 186 24:45.89 1:13:24.22 0:39.57

4 5685 Elle-Marie	Defrain 12 71 257 24:55.43 1:38:19.65 0:49.11

5 5687 Hannah	Epperson 12 77 334 26:02.95 2:04:22.60 1:56.63

6 5679 Dominique	Barna 12 (78) (412) 26:05.29 2:30:27.89 1:58.97

7 5699 Jacqueline	Pham 12 (90) (502) 26:31.57 2:56:59.46 2:25.25

8 5702 Ana	Stanowick 12 More	Than	7 	 27:23.13 3:24:22.59 3:16.81

9 5695 Livia	Lione 12 More	Than	7 	 28:34.99 3:52:57.58 4:28.67

10 5694 Krithika	Kannan 10 More	Than	7 	 28:38.77 4:21:36.35 4:32.45

11 5688 Koshma	Eswaramoorthy 10 More	Than	7 	 28:39.25 4:50:15.60 4:32.93

12 5692 Jessica	Horton 10 More	Than	7 	 33:18.94 5:23:34.54 9:12.62

Team - Keller Fossil Ridge Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 360 Team Score (times): 2:06:54.68 Ave Time:25:22.94

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5476 Grace	Burwash 11 60 60 24:27.21 24:27.21 0:00.00

2 5481 Olivia	Hoelang 12 67 127 24:40.54 49:07.75 0:13.33

3 5483 Andrea	Holtlet 11 73 200 25:25.87 1:14:33.62 0:58.66

4 5479 Lauren	Hammonds 10 79 279 26:08.26 1:40:41.88 1:41.05

5 5487 Thu	Tran 11 81 360 26:12.80 2:06:54.68 1:45.59



6 5478 Natalie	Colby 10 (88) (448) 26:26.94 2:33:21.62 1:59.73

7 5477 Ashley	Carrillo 9 (89) (537) 26:29.10 2:59:50.72 2:01.89

8 5484 Nadio	Jasso 9 More	Than	7 	 27:27.68 3:27:18.40 3:00.47

9 5482 Taylor	Holloway 9 More	Than	7 	 28:39.81 3:55:58.21 4:12.60

Team - Wylie Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 369 Team Score (times): 2:07:24.72 Ave Time:25:28.94

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5887 Celeste	Wagner 9 50 50 23:55.71 23:55.71 0:00.00

2 5881 Kayla	McKenzie 9 68 118 24:43.79 48:39.50 0:48.08

3 5888 Sydney	Yarborough 10 74 192 25:39.01 1:14:18.51 1:43.30

4 5876 Gizman	Baraso 11 83 275 26:16.90 1:40:35.41 2:21.19

5 5882 Angela	Parks 11 94 369 26:49.31 2:07:24.72 2:53.60

6 5878 Alyssa	Brown 9 (118) (487) 36:52.18 2:44:16.90 12:56.47

Team - Lewisville The Colony Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 371 Team Score (times): 2:10:28.95 Ave Time:26:05.79

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5566 Annabelle	Peck 10 42 42 23:44.92 23:44.92 0:00.00

2 5571 Sierra	Washington 9 65 107 24:39.75 48:24.67 0:54.83

3 5559 Karen	Aleman 10 66 173 24:40.07 1:13:04.74 0:55.15

4 5565 Allison	Peck 10 87 260 26:25.09 1:39:29.83 2:40.17

5 5569 Yolanda	Steele 10 111 371 30:59.12 2:10:28.95 7:14.20

6 5564 Rhyan	Pecino 10 (116) (487) 32:31.25 2:43:00.20 8:46.33

7 5568 Giselle	Soto 9 (117) (604) 34:35.09 3:17:35.29 10:50.17

Team - Frisco Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 427 Team Score (times): 2:11:32.13 Ave Time:26:18.43

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5382 Camille	Curry 9 64 64 24:34.34 24:34.34 0:00.00

2 5386 Kearney	Johnson 12 82 146 26:13.65 50:47.99 1:39.31

3 5389 Monique	Meneses 10 91 237 26:39.14 1:17:27.13 2:04.80

4 5390 Cate	Nakum 10 93 330 26:47.97 1:44:15.10 2:13.63

5 5395 Mya	Thomaschek 10 97 427 27:17.03 2:11:32.13 2:42.69

6 5379 Neha	Achaibar 11 (104) (531) 28:03.73 2:39:35.86 3:29.39

7 5397 Pauline	Tong 9 (108) (639) 29:25.23 3:09:01.09 4:50.89

Team - Lewisville Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 440 Team Score (times): 2:13:14.71 Ave Time:26:38.94

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5557 Alize	Wishom 9 76 76 25:59.14 25:59.14 0:00.00

2 5545 Viviana	Lucio 11 85 161 26:23.00 52:22.14 0:23.86

3 5543 Paulina	Lara 9 86 247 26:24.22 1:18:46.36 0:25.08

4 5550 Maribel	Platas 11 95 342 27:11.08 1:45:57.44 1:11.94

5 5553 Stephany	Salas	Sanchez 10 98 440 27:17.27 2:13:14.71 1:18.13

6 5552 Sarah	Ramm 11 (102) (542) 27:43.92 2:40:58.63 1:44.78



7 5551 Johanna	Prada 11 (103) (645) 27:53.05 3:08:51.68 1:53.91

8 5555 Diamond	Stevens 10 More	Than	7 	 27:58.88 3:36:50.56 1:59.74

9 5540 Arlet	Dorantes 9 More	Than	7 	 28:14.00 4:05:04.56 2:14.86

Team - Richardson Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 501 Team Score (times): 2:18:22.61 Ave Time:27:40.52

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5766 Olivia	Westbrooks 10 96 96 27:12.97 27:12.97 0:00.00

2 5763 Mai	Trinh 11 99 195 27:27.88 54:40.85 0:14.91

3 5752 Gaby	Fernandez 11 100 295 27:40.80 1:22:21.65 0:27.83

4 5760 Kate	O'Malley 12 101 396 27:41.64 1:50:03.29 0:28.67

5 5744 Lillian	Agarwal 10 105 501 28:19.32 2:18:22.61 1:06.35

6 5764 Emaan	Ulfat 10 (110) (611) 30:19.50 2:48:42.11 3:06.53

7 5747 Elle	Beavers 9 (114) (725) 31:42.09 3:20:24.20 4:29.12

8 5749 Wendy	Castro 9 More	Than	7 	 31:55.65 3:52:19.85 4:42.68

9 5759 Joanna	Moreno 10 More	Than	7 	 38:06.86 4:30:26.71 10:53.89

10 5761 Emily	Ratcliffe 10 More	Than	7 	 39:46.94 5:10:13.65 12:33.97

Team - Richardson Lake Highlands Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 526 Team Score (times): 2:25:41.63 Ave Time:29:08.33

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5769 Kaae	Barns 9 92 92 26:43.67 26:43.67 0:00.00

2 5780 Adriana	Mendez 12 106 198 28:35.15 55:18.82 1:51.48

3 5789 Sara	Wubante 11 107 305 28:55.22 1:24:14.04 2:11.55

4 5771 Catherine	Bryant 12 109 414 29:51.24 1:54:05.28 3:07.57

5 5785 Nardos	Samuel 10 112 526 31:36.35 2:25:41.63 4:52.68

6 5783 Mallory	Pelt 10 (113) (639) 31:37.31 2:57:18.94 4:53.64

7 5784 Bailey	Powers 10 (115) (754) 31:57.47 3:29:16.41 5:13.80

8 5776 Macie	Hickman 10 More	Than	7 	 33:07.33 4:02:23.74 6:23.66

9 5773 Halley	Foster 12 More	Than	7 	 35:13.20 4:37:36.94 8:29.53

10 5778 Jennifer	Huerta 12 More	Than	7 	 38:23.99 5:16:00.93 11:40.32

11 5787 Taylor	Smith 12 More	Than	7 	 38:24.02 5:54:24.95 11:40.35

Team - Arlington Martin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5246 Trinity	Deatherage 10 Less	Than	5 	 24:30.22 24:30.22 0:00.00

2 5255 Madeline	Pederson 9 Less	Than	5 	 24:37.33 49:07.55 0:07.11

3 5254 Meridith	Moore 9 Less	Than	5 	 24:58.19 1:14:05.74 0:27.97

4 5260 Faith	Smith 11 Less	Than	5 	 24:59.23 1:39:04.97 0:29.01

Team - Frisco Centennial Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5404 Sarah	Nadolny 11 Less	Than	5 	 25:01.16 25:01.16 0:00.00

2 5401 Alexandra	Chandler 11 Less	Than	5 	 27:48.85 52:50.01 2:47.69



3 5410 Nicole	SweaL 9 Less	Than	5 	 28:49.56 1:21:39.57 3:48.40

Team - Tyler Lee Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 5874 Jasmine	Orchard 9 Less	Than	5 	 24:59.66 24:59.66 0:00.00


